
 

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL PATHANKOT 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION :2024-2025 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS  

S.NO. HOLIDAYS DATE DAY OF WEEK GAZETTED/RESTRICTED 

1 Id-Ul Fiter 11 Apr 2024 Thursday GH 

2 Ram Navmi 17 Apr 2024 Wednesday RH 

3 Mahavir Jayanthi 21 Apr 2024 Sunday GH 

4 Budha Purnima 23 May 2024 Thursday GH 

5 Id-Ul-Zuha 17 Jun 2024 Monday GH 

6 Muharram 17 Jul 2024 Wednesday GH 

7 Independence Day 15 Aug 2024 Thursday GH 

8 Raksha Bandan 19 Aug 2024 Monday RH 

9 Janamashtmi 26 Aug 2024 Monday RH 

10 Ganesh Chaturathi 07 Sep 2024 Saturday RH 

11 Ed-e-Milad Prophet Mohd 
Birthday 

16 Sep 2024 Monday GH 

12 Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 02 Oct 2024 Wednesday GH 

13 Dussehra 12 Oct 2024 Saturday GH 

14 Diwali 31 Oct 2024 Thursday GH 

15 Goverdhan Pooja 02 Nov 2024 Saturday RH 

16 Guru Nank Birthday 15 Nov 2024 Friday GH 

17 Christmas Day 25 Dec 2024 Wednesday GH 

18 Republic Day 26 Jan 2025 Sunday GH 

19 Maha Shivarati 26 Feb 2025 Wednesday GH 

20 Holi 14 Mar 2025 Friday GH 

21 *AATI AATI   Discretionary 

22 *Annual/Sports Func Annual/Sports Func   Discretionary 

Note:- *02 Discretionary holidays will be decided by the Principal after AATI/Annual/Sports Day during the year. 


